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Patrick Riley

Dan Pinkerton
T Crowley
Mark Caples
David Pullara
Nick Novotny
Mike Mackin
Billy Adamowski
Jamie Harrison
Bryce Druvenga
Rob Allen
Ryan Post
Joseph Sofen
Cody Hancock
Derek Wachter
Josh Shields
Nick Terhall
Pat Jackson
Chris Anderson
Alexis Rael
Spenser Andreassen
Nicole Gebhart
Tori Cooke
Mary Maassen
Abby Braida
Brad Leu

Bob Kilzer
Allison Freel
Craig Erickson
Andrew Hudson
Abby Grassmeyer
Bobbi Snodgrass
Haley Sinn

Brian Lundberg
Jennifer Klyn

Carl Saxon
John Taft
Daniel Hejkal
Doug Manak

Kara Lindsey

Company
Farm Bureau Financial Services
Farm Bureau Financial Services
Principal Financial Group
United Technologies Aerospace Systems
lowa Student Loan
Hubbell Realty Company
Carrier Access, Inc.
Principal Financial Group
Hy-Vee, Inc.
Farm Bureau Financial Services
Bolton & Menk / Impact7G
DLL Finance
Farm Bureau Financial Services
MODUS Engineering
Principal Financial Group
Bolton & Menk / Impact7G
MODUS Engineering
Bankers Trust
Fidelity & Guaranty Life
Principal Financial Group
Principal Financial Group
First National Bank
United Technologies Aerospace Systems
Mercy Medical Center - Des Moines
Bankers Trust
Berkley Technology Services
lowa Student Loan
Mercy Medical Center - Des Moines
Shive-Hattery
United Technologies Aerospace Systems
Fidelity & Guaranty Life
GuideOne Insurance
Carrier Access, Inc.
DLL Finance
Principal Financial Group
DART
Hubbell Realty Company
City of Des Moines
DLL Finance
RSM

Time
17:11:00
17:31:00
19:01:00
19:25:00
19:26:00
19:58:00
21:09:00
21:45:00
22:10:00
22:14:00
22:28:00
22:40:00
22:43:00
23:14:00
23:25:00
23:28:00
23:28:00
23:30:00
23:41:00
23:42:00
23:44:00
23:53:00
24:11:00
24:20:00
24:21:00
24:22:00
24:23:00
25:31:00
25:33:00
25:40:00
25:46:00
25:54:00
26:16:00
26:31:00
26:49:00
27:15:00
27:28:00
28:20:00
28:56:00
29:02:00



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Preston
Brenda
Mindy
Kirk
Mark
Jackie
Eric
Dani
Jenna
Ashlee
Kevin
Regina
Kathleen
Chris
Cynthia
Kristi
Melani
Lavanya
Robin
Bruce
Teri
Jane
Donna
Stephanie

Tran
McGraw
Joye
Collins
Joos
Anderson
Grimstad
Breon
Majerus
Daniel
Kenel
Chan
McGowan
Moeller
Faucz
Tripp
Atha
Sunkara
Boerre
Stilson
Divis
Johnson
Malone
Dose

Casey's General Stores, Inc.

Mercy Medical Center - Des Moines
Hy-Vee, Inc.

lowa Student Loan

GuideOne Insurance

Lincoln Savings Bank

Berkley Technology Services
Berkley Technology Services
Shive-Hattery

United Technologies Aerospace Systems
Mercy Medical Center - Des Moines
GuideOne Insurance

Hy-Vee, Inc.

lowa Student Loan

DLL Finance

First National Bank

Casey's General Stores, Inc.

lowa Student Loan

Bankers Trust

Casey's General Stores, Inc.

Farm Bureau Financial Services
Farm Bureau Financial Services
Hubbell Realty Company

Bankers Trust

29:22:00
29:37:00
29:50:00
30:03:00
30:20:00
30:33:00
30:52:00
30:55:00
33:35:00
34:29:00
34:48:00
34:48:00
34:58:00
35:04:00
35:08:00
35:40:00
38:55:00
39:13:00
39:41:00
41:26:00
43:18:00
43:20:00
45:00:00
56:47:00



